9 Mistrzostwa Skoczowa w Plywaniu

Skoczéw, 8.6.2025

Konkurencja 6
08.06.2025 - 9:14

Chtopcoéw, 25m klasyczny

8-9lat
Lista startowa

Serialz3

2 WECEK Dawid

3 KORZEC Oliwier
4 PIETRZAK Piotro
5 WECEK Szymon

Seria2z3

1 GRUSZKA Ksawery
2 GORSKI Jakub

3 MENZYK Filip

4 MUCEK Michal

5 GOLABEK Mitosz
6 MROZEK Robert

Seria3z3

1 MATOGA Leon

2 BORTLIK Olaf

3 DLUGOSZ Franciszek
4 RADZKI Leon

5 PIECHOCKI Filip

6 KUDZIA Igor

Rok ur.

17
16
17
17

16
16
17
16
17
17

16
16
16
16
16
17

Szkota Plywania Milanos
Szkota Plywania Milanos
Szkota Plywania SwimSport
Szkota Plywania Milanos

Szkota Plywania Milanos
Szkota Plywania SwimSport
Mg Sport

Szkota Plywania SwimSport
Marlin Zywiec

Szkota Plywania SwimSport

Szkota Plywania SwimSport
Szkota Plywania SwimSport
Szkota Plywania SwimSport
UKS Szczyrkl

Mg Sport

Szkota Plywania SwimSport

35.00
34.00
34.34
35.00

32.00
30.98
29.00
29.98
31.50
33.33

28.33
27.27
25.55
27.00
28.00
28.88

Obstuga zawodoéw: tukasz Widzik
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